
CPS Calendar Of Kindness

November 2025

Monday 3rd November

Play with someone new

Tuesday 4th November

Be a Manners Monster

Wednesday 5th

November

Give someone a hand

Thursday 6th November

Help clean up

Friday 7th November

Give a smile

Saturday 8th November

Do something to help at 
home 

Sunday 9th November

Remember someone

Monday 10th November

Encourage someone

Tuesday 11th November

Try something new

Wednesday 12th

November

Tidy your room

Thursday 13th November

Open the door for 
someone

Friday 14th November

Show someone you 
appreciate them

Saturday 15th November

Look after the 
environment around you

Sunday 16th November

Do something helpful 
without being asked

Monday 17th November 

Give someone a high 
five

Tuesday 18th November

Give a compliment to 
someone

Wednesday 19th

November

Help a teacher

Thursday 20th November

Pay attention in class

Friday 21st November

Make your bed

Saturday 22nd November

Give someone a gift

Sunday 23rd November

Dance like nobody is 
watching!

Monday 24th November

Make someone laugh

Tuesday 25th November

Help an elderly person

Wednesday 26th

November

Go for a walk and enjoy 
nature

Thursday 27th November

Say thank you to the 
dinner supervisors

Friday 28th November

Give a hug

Saturday 29th November

Be positive all day

Sunday 30th November

Make an Advent Calendar 
of Kindness for 

December
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